_
5
J
í
∞
•
_
0
-
0
\simeq
Σ

FORM PTO-1594	02-22-199	9	II C OFFICE OF COLORS				
(Rev. 6-93)			U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office				
OMB No. 0851-0011 (exp. 4/94)			W.UENED				
	100912243	3 _Y	1978 CCT -8 PN 3: 35				
To the Honorable Commissioner of i	Patents and Trademarks: Please	record the attached origin	nal documents or copy thereof.				
Name of conveying party(les):		2. Name and address of receiving party(les) Name: DANISCO INGREDIENTS USA, INC.					
GRINDSTED PRODUCTS, INC.							
[] Individual(s) [] Association [] General Partnership [] Limited Partn		Street Address: 201 No	ew Century Parkway				
# IXI Corporation - state of Missour		City: New Century S	tate: Kansas Zip: 66031				
[] Other		Country:					
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attack	thed?[]Yes [X] No	[] Individual(s) citizenshi	Ρ				
3. Nature of conveyance:		(General Partnership					
[] Assignment [] Merger [] Security Agreement [X] Change of I [] Other	Name	[] Limited Partnership	Missouri				
Execution Date: March 17, 1995		[] Other					
Edition of the second of the s		designation is attached: [ed in the United States, a domestic representative [Yes [] No				
			separate document from assignment) tress(es) attached? [] Yes [X] No				
4. Application number(s) or Registration number		Acousto Ist Hathers a acc	recorded and record in the factorial and the fac				
	K. (3).	8. Trademark Registration No(s).: 1.338,640					
A. Trademark Application No(s).:			-				
	Additional numbers at	ached? [] Yes [X] No					
Name and address of party to whom correct concerning document should be mailed:	pondence	Total number of applied registrations involved:	cations and[1]				
Name: Steinberg & Raskin, P.C.		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.4	41)\$40.00				
Street Address: 1140 Avenue of the Americ	<u>as_</u>	[X] Enclosed					
City: New York State: NY Zip: 100	36		arged to deposit account				
Our Ref.: <u>922.84399</u> 0/18/1998 DMSUTEN 00000112 1338640		8. Deposit account num	yet.				
##1535 \$#BOICH VOTOTE 1200 05		(Attach duolicate con	of this page if paying by deposit account)				
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1							
	DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE					
9. Statement and signature.	o forencina information to mia a	nd correct and any attache	ed copy is a true copy of				
the original document.	To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.						
Martin G. Raskin, Esq.	Signature	<u> </u>	tober 5, 1998 Date				
Name of Person Signing	•	r sheet, attachments, and					
10001	Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: [5]						



Rebecca McDowell Cook Secretary of State

CORPORATION DIVISION CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

WHEREAS,

DANISCO INGREDIENTS USA, INC.

FORMERLY,

GRINDSTED PRODUCTS, INC-

A CORPORATION ORGANIZED UNDER THE GENERAL AND BUSINESS CORPORA-TION LAW HAS DELIVERED TO ME A CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF ITS ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION AND HAS IN ALL RESPECTS COMPLIED WITH THE REQUIREMENTS OF LAW GOVERNING THE AMENDMENT OF ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION UNDER THE GENERAL BUSINESS CORPORATION LAW, AND THAT THE ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION OF SAID CORPORATION ARE AMENDED IN ACCORDANCE THEREWITH.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I HAVE SET MY HAND AND IMPRINTED THE GREAT SEAL OF THE STATE OF MISSOURI, ON THIS, THE 30TH DAY OF MARCH, 1995.

Secretary of State

\$25-00



REEL: 1807 FRAME: 0985



State of Missouri

Judith K. Moriarty, Secretary of State P.O. Box 778, Jefferson City, Mo. 65102 Corporation Division

Amendment of Articles of Incorporation

(To be submitted in duplicate)

	ursuant to the provisions of The General and Business Corporation Law of Missouri, the undersigned extilies the following:	Corporation
l.	The present name of the Corporation is Grindsted Products, Inc.	
•	The name under which it was originally organized was Grindsted Products, Inc.	
2.	An amendment to the Corporation's Articles of Incorporation was adopted by the shareholders on	i
	February 27	, 19 <u>95</u>
3.	Article Number One is amended to read as follows:	
	ARTICLE ONE	

The name of the Corporation is Danisco Ingredients USA, Inc.

(If more than one article is to be amended or more shace is weed-TRADEMARK

REEL: 1807 FRAME: 0986

1,370,600 1,370,600 The number of ourstanding shares of any control of the number of ourstanding shares of any control of the number of ourstanding shares of any control of the number of ourstanding shares of any control of the number of ourstanding shares of any control of the number of ourstanding shares of any control of the number of ourstanding shares of any control of the number of ourselves.	shares outstanding,1,370,600 nendment. class entitled to vote thereon as a class were as follows:	
Class	Number of Outstanding Shares	
Common	1,370,600	

5. The number of shares voted for and against the amendment was as follows:

STEINBERG & RASKIN, P.C.

Class No. Voted For No. Voted Against 1,370,600 Common

6. If the amendment changed the number or par value of authorized shares having a par value, the amount in dollars of authorized shares having a par value as changed is:

N/A

If the amendment changed the number of authorized shares without par value, the authorized number of shares without par value as changed and the consideration proposed to be received for such increased authorized shares without par value as are to be presently issued are:

N/A

7. If the amendment provides for an exchange, reclassification, or cancellation of issued shares, or a reduction of the number of authorized shares of any class below the number of issued shares of that class, the following is a statement of the manner in which such reduction shall be effected:

N/A

TRADEMARK **REEL: 1807 FRAME: 0987**

	MEREOF, the undersigned	d, Robert H	Mayer, President		
4 (4)		•	has exe	cuted this instrument:	
	Vice President	.1		and man and differit	ang it
Assistant Sec	retary, Janelle M. P		has affixed	its corporate seal here	10 an
	Secretary of Assistant Secretar	Ŋ	i ha		to and
attested said scal on	the	da	of Tharch	, 19 _	5
.11736			`		
6.50	'Din on		•		
COP	Place RPORATE SEAL				
2	Here				
(If no	seal, state "None.")	•			
S G			Grindsted Prod	lucts, Inc.	
1.011)			Name of Co	poradon	
414.4.					
TTEST:	Λ				
Can	se m. Love	By	What If MI	aze	
Sections	Lie M. Poppe		Robert I	i. Mayer	
Chame.	rre w. robbe			PRIFICALE	,
				ANDCERT	
			FILE	SIGSUL	
	141	_		AND CERTIFICATE AND CERTIFICATE OF SUED MAR 3 U 1995	
tate of Aug		} ss.		MARS	a.k
ounty of	an sow			M.X. rellet	剁
mari	1. 0 S.	08.		2 11870 5	•
I, I I le Mille	a	m	, a Notar	Jubis Edomereby ceruif	
n this	day of	18)arch	, 19_ <u>95</u> _, p	ersonally appeared befo	re me
Robert H. May	er			being by me first duly s	
eclared that he is the	President				
f Grindsted Pro					
	going documents as Pre	sident	of	the corporation, and th	at the
			•	•	
tatements therein con	named are true.	(1		1 1 :0	
(Ness-ial Cas	.15		arriva i	1. Sadle	زير
(Notarial Sea	.1)		Notary Po	solic	
MARSHA A	SADLER			2/1/98	
NOTARY	PUSUC	My con	mission expires	71410	
STATE OF	2/11/08				
Mix ybbr Extr	Hell faither	•			

RECORDED: 10/08/1998

TRADEMARK REEL: 1807 FRAME: 0988